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NO.

NAME OF THE CAMDIDATE

MARKS
/1860

Hﬁ#f:rLIST OF SECOND YEAR OF THREE YEAR LAIW COURSE (SEM.PATTERM) (REV.17)

MNAME OF THE COLLEGE
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12886
18833
11872
leesl
12277
11846
13875
15694
13735
12776
18069
11384
13811
18136
lelee

11845

MENWANI NIKITA GURAMA

POTALE SHEETAL SHIVAJI

SHEDGE VEDASHREE RAHUL

ADVANI JUHI RAJESH

BUWA AISHWARYA MAHENDRA

MAND] JOSHI

MULAY SHATAKSHI DHANAMNIAY

BARAVKAR VISHAL BANKATRAD

BHADANE SUSHANT HARI

KALBHOR RAJSHRI SHRIKANT

KUZHIKATTIL NIPUN KRISHNARAJ

LUNALISA POTSANGBAM

CHITTODIYA DEEPIKA BHAGWAMSINGH

DHANE PRATHAMESH SAMBHAJI
FUNDLIK KALYANI ASHWIN

MANJARE PRAGATI SAMBHAIJI

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 @d7
WEDNESDAY

+

& SEPTEMBER 2823

SAVITRIBAI

Td1l
741
735
729
712
789
789
785
785
784
704
a4
a4
783
696

695

PDA'S LAW COLLEGE,HADAPSAR
I.L.5. LAW COLLEGE PUNE
MMM'S 5.CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE
I.L.5. LAW COLLEGE PUNE
DES'S N.FIRODIA LAW COLG,
MMM'S S.CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE
MN.B.T. LAW COLLEGE MASHIK
NP PATIL LAW CLG.KOPARGAON
N.B.T. LAW COLLEGE MNASHIK
PDA"S LAW COLLEGE,HADAPSAR
I.L.5. LAW COLLEGE PUNE
MODERN LAW COLLEGE PUNE 7
N.B.T. LAW COLLEGE NASHIK
I.L.S. LAW COLLEGE PUNE
I.L.5. LAW COLLEGE PUNE

MMM®5 5.CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE
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